
Grants Awarded at Different Funding Levels
Washington Wildlife and Recreation Program

Farmland Preservation Category
Farm and Forest Account

Grants Awarded at Different Legislative Funding Levels

Rank Score
Project 
Number

Project Name Grant Applicant
Leg. 

District
Grant Request Applicant Match Total Amount

$80 Million $85 Million $90 Million $95 Million $100 Million $105 Million $110 Million $115 Million $120 Million $125 Million $130 Million $135 Million $140 Million $145 Million $150 Million

1 50.63 24-1691A Heifer Farm North Olympic Land Trust 24 $1,986,750 $2,428,250 $4,415,000 $1,986,750 $1,986,750 $1,986,750 $1,986,750 $1,986,750 $1,986,750 $1,986,750 $1,986,750 $1,986,750 $1,986,750 $1,986,750 $1,986,750 $1,986,750 $1,986,750 $1,986,750

2 48.43 24-1922A Christianson Twisp River Agricultural 
Conservation

Methow Conservancy 7 $423,313 $498,313 $921,626 $423,313 $423,313 $423,313 $423,313 $423,313 $423,313 $423,313 $423,313 $423,313 $423,313 $423,313 $423,313 $423,313 $423,313 $423,313

3 47.88 24-1694A Cameron Farm Estates North Olympic Land Trust 24 $624,150 $762,850 $1,387,000 $624,150 $624,150 $624,150 $624,150 $624,150 $624,150 $624,150 $624,150 $624,150 $624,150 $624,150 $624,150 $624,150 $624,150 $624,150

4 47.71 24-1867A
Doubletree Farms Thrasher-Soodak 
Mundy Road Agriculture Conservation 
Easement

Methow Conservancy 7 $174,203 $201,923 $376,126 $174,203 $174,203 $174,203 $174,203 $174,203 $174,203 $174,203 $174,203 $174,203 $174,203 $174,203 $174,203 $174,203 $174,203 $174,203

5 47.14 24-1908A Christianson Mundy Road Agriculture 
Conservation Easement

Methow Conservancy 7 $246,550 $285,516 $532,066 $246,550 $246,550 $246,550 $246,550 $246,550 $246,550 $246,550 $246,550 $246,550 $246,550 $246,550 $246,550 $246,550 $246,550 $246,550

6 46.75 24-1931A Trout Lake Phase 5 Columbia Land Trust 14 $1,999,500 $1,999,500 $3,999,000 $1,999,500 $1,999,500 $1,999,500 $1,999,500 $1,999,500 $1,999,500 $1,999,500 $1,999,500 $1,999,500 $1,999,500 $1,999,500 $1,999,500 $1,999,500 $1,999,500 $1,999,500

7 45.43 24-1813A Carter Mountain Livestock Family 
Ranch 

Okanogan Land Trust 7 $990,200 $990,200 $1,980,400 $990,200 $990,200 $990,200 $990,200 $990,200 $990,200 $990,200 $990,200 $990,200 $990,200 $990,200 $990,200 $990,200 $990,200 $990,200

8 43.63 24-1885A Foothills Farm Agricultural Easement Conservation Commission 13 $4,054,000 $0 $4,054,000 $486,054 $919,224 $1,352,394 $1,785,564 $2,218,734 $2,651,904 $3,085,074 $3,518,244 $3,951,414 $4,054,000 $4,054,000 $4,054,000 $4,054,000 $4,054,000 $4,054,000

9 42.13 24-1962A French Slough Farm 2 Washington Farmland Trust 44 $1,283,500 $1,283,500 $2,567,000 Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate $330,584 $763,754 $1,196,924 $1,283,500 $1,283,500 $1,283,500

10 41.75 24-1798A Luna Gulch Agricultural Easement Conservation Commission 14 $946,522 $0 $946,522 Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate $346,594 $779,764 $946,522

11 41.38 24-1892A Williams Rangeland Protection Conservation Commission 15 $1,048,582 $0 $1,048,582 Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate $165,175

11 41.38 24-1857A Swale Canyon Agricultural Easement Conservation Commission 14 $646,012 $0 $646,012 Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate $101,237

13 40.88 24-1811A Hinterlands Agricultural Easement Conservation Commission 12 $4,215,000 $0 $4,215,000 Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate

14 40.50 24-1889A Breum Family Farm Washington Farmland Trust 10 $193,545 $236,555 $430,100 Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate

15 38.88 24-1887A Rod Dairy Washington Farmland Trust 10 $241,570 $295,255 $536,825 Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate

$19,073,397 $8,981,862 $28,055,259 $6,930,720 $7,363,890 $7,797,060 $8,230,230 $8,663,400 $9,096,570 $9,529,740 $9,962,910 $10,396,080 $10,829,250 $11,262,420 $11,695,590 $12,128,760 $12,561,930 $12,995,100

2


	Critical Habitat Category
	Farmland Preservation Category
	Forestland Preservation Category
	Local Parks Category
	Natural Areas Category
	Riparian Protection Category
	State Lands Development and Renovation Category
	State Lands Restoration and Enhancement Category
	State Parks Category
	Trails Category
	Urban Wildlife Habitat Category
	Water Access Category



